
Phillips Chrysler Jeep
05/07/2010



Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

1 to 9 (107)

10 to 99 (55)

100 to 999 (20)

1000 to 9999 (5)

Customer Counts by Zip Code
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Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

34442 HERNANDO, FL 2.4 39 8 31 7 3 21

34434 CITRUS SPRINGS, FL 4.0 37 4 33 6 3 24

34465 BEVERLY HILLS, FL 5.5 33 11 22 5 2 15

34433 CITRUS SPRINGS, FL 6.7 13 2 11 4 -- 7

34432 DUNNELLON, FL 6.9 193 28 165 48 22 95

34453 INVERNESS, FL 7.3 17 5 12 5 -- 7

34461 LECANTO, FL 9.7 16 8 8 2 2 4

34450 INVERNESS, FL 11.4 13 6 7 1 1 5

34481 OCALA, FL 11.7 428 32 396 139 63 194

34452 INVERNESS, FL 12.3 16 5 11 -- 1 10

34473 OCALA, FL 12.6 302 39 263 74 40 149

34431 DUNNELLON, FL 13.0 89 7 82 25 9 48

34428 CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 13.2 14 6 8 2 -- 6

34476 OCALA, FL 13.7 596 58 538 155 81 302

34429 CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 13.9 11 7 4 1 2 1

34446 HOMOSASSA, FL 17.4 13 1 12 3 1 8

33538 LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 17.5 12 5 7 2 3 2

34474 OCALA, FL 19.3 297 25 272 78 36 158

34484 OXFORD, FL 19.4 29 6 23 4 2 17

34482 OCALA, FL 20.3 379 38 341 85 57 199

34480 OCALA, FL 21.8 511 49 462 125 73 264

34420 BELLEVIEW, FL 22.1 350 56 294 79 34 181

34491 SUMMERFIELD, FL 22.3 715 67 648 181 98 369

34475 OCALA, FL 22.4 116 15 101 23 15 63

Service Table 1 of 3

77 32 173

569 296 1099

1338 722 3047

8623 1094 7529 2017 1075 4437



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

34471 OCALA, FL 22.5 667 74 593 151 75 367

34478 OCALA, FL 22.9 90 8 82 24 10 48

32668 MORRISTON, FL 23.0 70 10 60 8 18 34

34492 SUMMERFIELD, FL 23.0 14 2 12 3 3 6

34785 WILDWOOD, FL 23.3 34 9 25 6 7 12

34470 OCALA, FL 23.7 370 48 322 89 41 192

32162 THE VILLAGES, FL 24.7 590 48 542 159 65 318

34472 OCALA, FL 24.9 563 54 509 147 66 296

34489 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 24.9 33 5 28 4 4 20

34479 OCALA, FL 25.3 260 27 233 51 40 142

33513 BUSHNELL, FL 26.1 16 4 12 6 1 5

32111 CANDLER, FL 26.5 14 -- 14 4 3 7

34477 OCALA, FL 26.5 40 5 35 8 4 23

34483 OCALA, FL 26.5 18 2 16 1 2 13

34421 BELLEVIEW, FL 26.5 63 7 56 10 7 39

34430 DUNNELLON, FL 26.5 20 1 19 5 3 11

32634 FAIRFIELD, FL 27.5 13 1 12 -- 4 8

32159 THE VILLAGES, FL 27.7 266 39 227 56 30 141

32696 WILLISTON, FL 28.5 47 11 36 12 3 21

32686 REDDICK, FL 29.1 56 5 51 12 6 33

32617 ANTHONY, FL 30.0 76 11 65 20 11 34

32192 SPARR, FL 30.4 20 1 19 6 1 12

32195 WEIRSDALE, FL 30.5 37 7 30 10 4 16

34731 FRUITLAND PARK, FL 30.7 30 10 20 4 5 11

Service Table 2 of 3

77 32 173

569 296 1099

1338 722 3047

8623 1094 7529 2017 1075 4437



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost

32179 OCKLAWAHA, FL 31.3 123 15 108 27 15 66

34488 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 32.8 195 21 174 46 23 105

34748 LEESBURG, FL 33.0 43 16 27 5 8 14

32113 CITRA, FL 34.5 85 10 75 12 9 54

32183 OCKLAWAHA, FL 34.8 22 2 20 5 1 14

32667 MICANOPY, FL 37.7 16 2 14 4 5 5

34788 LEESBURG, FL 37.7 14 3 11 3 3 5

32778 TAVARES, FL 41.8 14 3 11 1 2 8

32608 GAINESVILLE, FL 44.6 34 13 21 5 5 11

32182 ORANGE SPRINGS, FL 44.7 11 1 10 2 1 7

32134 FORT MC COY, FL 45.2 90 17 73 14 11 48

32640 HAWTHORNE, FL 49.1 16 4 12 1 1 10

32605 GAINESVILLE, FL 49.1 14 7 7 4 1 2

32606 GAINESVILLE, FL 49.4 11 4 7 1 1 5

32653 GAINESVILLE, FL 53.2 15 8 7 2 -- 5

32615 ALACHUA, FL 58.0 12 5 7 2 3 2

Service Table 3 of 3

77 32 173

569 296 1099

1338 722 3047

8623 1094 7529 2017 1075 4437
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Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs

34442 HERNANDO, FL 2.4 24 10 14 2 9 5 8

34434 CITRUS SPRINGS, FL 4.0 23 17 6 4 8 6 5

34465 BEVERLY HILLS, FL 5.5 19 10 9 2 10 2 5

34432 DUNNELLON, FL 6.9 153 90 63 22 67 32 32

34461 LECANTO, FL 9.7 12 2 10 1 9 2 --

34481 OCALA, FL 11.7 313 197 116 50 148 55 60

34473 OCALA, FL 12.6 217 147 70 29 98 32 58

34431 DUNNELLON, FL 13.0 68 40 28 7 32 11 18

34476 OCALA, FL 13.7 448 267 181 70 186 86 106

34474 OCALA, FL 19.3 228 157 71 47 92 37 52

34484 OXFORD, FL 19.4 23 12 11 3 9 6 5

34482 OCALA, FL 20.3 292 184 108 40 108 58 86

34480 OCALA, FL 21.8 385 237 148 46 153 72 114

34420 BELLEVIEW, FL 22.1 225 112 113 23 76 54 72

34491 SUMMERFIELD, FL 22.3 515 301 214 70 217 98 130

34475 OCALA, FL 22.4 93 61 32 13 35 16 29

34471 OCALA, FL 22.5 529 333 196 83 188 108 150

34478 OCALA, FL 22.9 71 51 20 12 20 19 20

32668 MORRISTON, FL 23.0 52 30 22 9 25 11 7

34785 WILDWOOD, FL 23.3 19 8 11 2 9 3 5

34470 OCALA, FL 23.7 278 167 111 29 114 42 93

32162 THE VILLAGES, FL 24.7 431 236 195 81 220 72 58

34472 OCALA, FL 24.9 424 273 151 54 174 80 116

34489 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 24.9 29 20 9 2 11 5 11

Sales Table 1 of 2

31 103 47 50

246 673 285 385

594 1691 764 1122

6279 3698 2581 909 2614 1135 1621



Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs

34479 OCALA, FL 25.3 195 110 85 23 71 34 67

32111 CANDLER, FL 26.5 12 7 5 -- 3 4 5

34477 OCALA, FL 26.5 30 16 14 5 11 4 10

34421 BELLEVIEW, FL 26.5 52 28 24 8 19 7 18

34430 DUNNELLON, FL 26.5 15 7 8 4 8 1 2

32634 FAIRFIELD, FL 27.5 11 6 5 1 3 3 4

32159 THE VILLAGES, FL 27.7 171 68 103 22 91 26 32

32696 WILLISTON, FL 28.5 34 18 16 8 13 2 11

32686 REDDICK, FL 29.1 46 31 15 5 23 5 13

32617 ANTHONY, FL 30.0 54 36 18 13 14 11 16

32192 SPARR, FL 30.4 17 10 7 1 8 3 5

32195 WEIRSDALE, FL 30.5 25 13 12 5 9 3 8

34731 FRUITLAND PARK, FL 30.7 15 6 9 1 9 1 4

32179 OCKLAWAHA, FL 31.3 83 56 27 11 26 15 31

34488 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 32.8 134 87 47 29 50 22 33

34748 LEESBURG, FL 33.0 24 7 17 6 10 5 3

32113 CITRA, FL 34.5 68 37 31 6 26 21 15

32183 OCKLAWAHA, FL 34.8 20 15 5 2 7 -- 11

32667 MICANOPY, FL 37.7 12 9 3 3 3 4 2

32608 GAINESVILLE, FL 44.6 24 10 14 7 13 2 2

32134 FORT MC COY, FL 45.2 66 30 36 8 28 8 22

32640 HAWTHORNE, FL 49.1 12 6 6 2 4 3 3

Sales Table 2 of 2

31 103 47 50

246 673 285 385

594 1691 764 1122

6279 3698 2581 909 2614 1135 1621
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